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42
ABSENTS (4)

Dos
241
234
212
223
238
224
204
217
210
213
225
208
206
211
233
222
219
215
214
227
239
240
203

79
235
231
229
232
245
228
236
242
243
202
246
221
230
244
205
201
237
226

207
209
216

Clt/Cat Sexe
1/CAD
1/ESP
1/JUN
2/CAD
3/CAD
4/CAD
5/CAD
1/VET
1/CAD
2/JUN
2/CAD
6/CAD
1/SEN
2/ESP
7/CAD
1/SEN
2/VET
3/CAD
1/ESP
2/SEN
2/SEN
3/SEN
3/SEN
3/ESP
3/VET M
4/SEN F
5/SEN F
4/VET M
4/CAD F
1/VET F
4/SEN M
5/SEN M
6/SEN M
7/SEN M
5/VET M
6/SEN F
7/SEN F
6/VET M
7/VET M
8/VET M
9/VET M
8/SEN M
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/VET M
/SEN M
/VET M

Nom Prénom Cat
GAYDON ROBIN CAD
GUILLAUMON ROMAIN ESP
GANDER ALEXANDRE JUN
BROUET LOIC CAD
BOUVET EDDY CAD
ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE CAD
BERTOLINI LUCAS CAD
PORRET ALAIN VET
MEYNET CORI FANNY CAD
GANDER CORENTIN JUN
POLLET VILLAFMARIE CAD
GAUDIN PAUL CAD
CLARET CYRILLE SEN
RUPHY MAXIME ESP
WANDEROLD ANTOINE CAD
RIVOLLET MARION SEN
LAVY GAEL VET
MIQUET LAURINE CAD
RENOTTON LAURIE ESP
BERTHOD AURELIE SEN
SERAMOUR THOMAS SEN
NOWACZYK VINCENT SEN
CULSHAW ALISON SEN
PUEYO THOMAS ESP
BLANCHARD JEAN VET
COoX ANTONIA SEN
KIESELBACH BERIT SEN
CURATI ALAIN VET
LEDOUX MARIE NEIGE CAD
PFULG LETITIA VET
GROSPELLIER NICOLAS SEN
ROSSIER JEAN NOEL SEN
MONNARD  XAVIER SEN
LE BLANC DE ( MAXENCE SEN
MURRAY MAURICE VET
CORDIER LUCIE SEN
HENRY IVANE SEN
HADDEN ANDREW VET
SOMMELET JEAN FRANCO VET
BALLALOUD NICOLAS VET
HODARA MICHEL VET
GRINDA ARNAUD SEN
DEMOLIS OLIVIER VET
POINAS BENOIT SEN
CARME JEREMY VET
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An
1997
1993
1996
1997
1997
1998
1999
1964
1998
1996
1998
1997
1979
1992
1997
1984
1972
1997
1992
1980
1988
1984
1982

1950
1981
1978
1953
1997
1974
1981
1976
1981
1979
1974
1989
1989
1973
1947
1972
1961
1977

1970
1978
1974

Club

Chamonix

Chamonix

Temps
52:37.9
54:06.5
55:16.2
55:20.9
55:54.7
57:04.1
57:25.3
58:58.3
59:03.7
59:12.4

1h00:44.5
1h01:06.3
1h03:05.3
1h03:20.0
1h05:17.1
1h07:25.6
1h08:06.2
1h08:28.9
1h09:24.5
1h11:43.2
1h14:58.5
1h15:53.8
1h16:04.4
1h17:06.8
1h19:12.6
1h19:47.3
1h20:39.9
1h22:48.1
1h24:29.0
1h28:37.7
1h28:59.9
1h29:00.4
1h29:01.0
1h29:02.8
1h30:47.5
1h31:44.6
1h36:52.0
1h37:08.5
1h37:44.6
1h39:03.9
1h44:53.2
2h06:04.8

Abs
Abs
Abs

Ecart
+00:00.0
+01:28.6
+02:38.3
+02:43.0
+03:16.8
+04:26.2
+04:47.4
+06:20.4
+06:25.8
+06:34.5
+08:06.6
+08:28.4
+10:27.4
+10:42.1
+12:39.2
+14:47.7
+15:28.3
+15:51.0
+16:46.6
+19:05.3
+22:20.6
+23:15.9
+23:26.5
+24:28.9
+26:34.7
+27:09.4
+28:02.0
+30:10.2
+31:51.1
+35:59.8
+36:22.0
+36:22.5
+36:23.1
+36:24.9
+38:09.6
+39:06.7
+44:14.1
+44:30.6
+45:06.7
+46:26.0
+52:15.3

+1h13:26.9
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